

PROGRAM NO. 2679-S December 1, 1999 thru November 30, 2000

plus 2 option years

TITLE: Misc. Printing - Lincoln, NE

Army National Guard

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	BASIS OF AWARD 1 Year	Quik Print Lincoln NE		Quik Print Previous Contractor	
			UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST
I.	COMPLETE PRODUCT					
(a)	Per printed side FORMAT A (8-1/2 x 11")					
(1)	Makeready and/or Setup.....	5967	NC	0.00	NC	0.00
(2)	Running per 100 copies.....	2824	3.00	8472.00	2.50	7060.00
(b)	Per printed side FORMAT B (11 x 17")					
(1)	Makeready and/or Setup.....	0	NC	0.00	NC	0.00
(2)	Running per 100 copies.....	0	9.00	0.00	8.00	0.00
(c)	Pages copied in full color FORMAT A					
	per image.....	110	0.85	93.50	0.85	93.50
(d)	Pages copied in full color FORMAT B					
	per image.....	62	1.65	102.30	1.65	102.30
II.	PAPER					
(a)	White offset book (50#), white xerographic (20#)					
	or write writing (20#)					
(1)	Per 100 sheets FORMAT A.....	1500	0.50	750.00	0.50	750.00
(2)	Per 100 sheets FORMAT B.....	0	1.00	0.00	1.35	0.00
(b)	Colored xerographic (20#) or colored writing (20#)					
(1)	Per 100 sheets FORMAT A.....	0	1.50	0.00	1.25	0.00
(c)	White or colored index (110#)					
(1)	Per 100 sheets FORMAT A.....	2	3.00	6.00	2.95	5.90
(d)	White index for dividers only (90#)					
(1)	Per 100 sheets FORMAT A.....	1	4.00	4.00	2.00	2.00
III.	BINDING					
(a)	Three hole drilling.....per 100 leaves.....	432	1.00	432.00	0.70	302.40
(b)	Stitching.....per pamphlet.....	230	0.02	4.60	0.02	4.60
(c)	Slip sheeting including the cost of the					
	colored paper.....per sheet.....	537	0.02	10.74	0.05	26.85
(d)	Inserting tab dividers into text pages					
	per 100 leaves.....	1	5.00	5.00	NC	0.00
	TOTAL OFFER :			\$9,880.14		\$8,347.55
	DISCOUNT :		0.00%	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00
	NET OFFER :			\$9,880.14		\$8,347.55

Abstracted by: _____

AWARDED

Reviewed by: _____

*GPO Estimate

Contract Awarded To _____